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MARQUEZ Marc SPA 70 20 0 25 251
ZARCO Johann FRA 58 8 20 10 202 12 12
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 50 10 11 20 93 20 8
IANNONE Andrea ITA 47 7 8 16 164 23 3
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 46 25 10 11 -5 24 1
ROSSI Valentino ITA 40 16 0 13 116 30 6
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 38 13 25 0 -7 32 2
MILLER Jack AUS 36 6 13 7 108 34 2
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 34 11 6 4 139 36 2
RABAT Tito SPA 24 5 9 8 210 46 10
PEDROSA Dani SPA 18 9 - 9 -11 52 6
RINS Alex SPA 16 - 16 - -12 54 2
MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 13 4 2 0 713 57 3
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 13 - 5 3 514 57 0
BAUTISTA Alvaro SPA 12 3 0 1 815 58 1
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 9 2 7 - 016 61 3
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 9 0 3 2 417 61 0
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 6 0 - 6 -18 64 3
KALLIO Mika FIN 6 - - - 619 64 0
LORENZO Jorge SPA 6 - 1 5 -20 64 0
REDDING Scott GBR 5 0 4 0 121 65 1
SMITH Bradley GBR 3 0 - 0 322 67 2
ABRAHAM Karel CZE 1 1 0 - 023 69 2
LUTHI Thomas SWI 0 0 0 0 -24 70 1
SIMEON Xavier BEL 0 0 0 0 025 70 0
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QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 951 20 25 25 25

YAMAHA 762 16 20 20 2019 19

DUCATI 623 25 13 11 1333 14

SUZUKI 554 7 16 16 1640 7

KTM 145 - 5 3 681 41

APRILIA 116 - 4 6 184 3

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

MOVISTAR YAMAHA MOTOGP 901 26 11 33 20

REPSOL HONDA TEAM 882 29 - 34 252 2

ALMA PRAMAC RACING 703 17 19 11 2320 18

MONSTER YAMAHA TECH 3 674 10 27 10 2023 3

TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR 635 7 24 16 1627 4

DUCATI TEAM 526 25 11 16 -38 11

LCR HONDA 477 13 28 2 443 5

REALE AVINTIA RACING 248 5 9 8 266 23

RED BULL KTM FACTORY RA 169 - 5 3 874 8

ANGEL NIETO TEAM 1310 4 - 1 877 3

EG 0,0 MARC VDS 1311 4 2 - 777 0

APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESI 1112 - 4 6 179 2
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